GE
Intelligent Platforms
SCC
19" Starter Cages for VME and CompactPCI®
Features
•	 Versions for VME64 and CompactPCI®
•	 4U and 7U height, 84HP wide
•	 EMC protected

•	 Shock: 12g/6ms, 3 axis up & down, 5 hits/direction
•	 Vibration: 2 grms @ 5 - 100 Hz, 30 min each axis
Ordering Information
Board	 Starter Cage	 Description
CT9	 SCC784UE05CT9R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U CPCI slots, DVD, 400W, RoHS
CP9	 SCC784UE05CP9R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U CPCI slots, DVD, 400W, RoHS
CR9	 SCC784UE05CR9R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U CPCI slots, DVD, 400W, RoHS
VP9	 SCC784UM05VP9R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U VME64 slots, DVD, 400W, RoHS
VR9	 SCC784UM05VR9R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U VME64 slots, DVD, 400W, RoHS
VG5	 SC-784UM05VG5R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U VME64 slots, 400W, RoHS
CL9	 SCC484TB08CL9R	 4U, 84HP, 8x 3U CPCI slots, DVD, 400W, RoHS
RL4	 SC-484TC04RL4	 4U, 84HP, 4x 3U CPCI slots (system slot left), 400W
CT11	 SCC784UE05CT11R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U CPCI slots, DVD, 650W, RoHS
CP11	 SCC784UE05CP11R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U CPCI slots, DVD, 650W, RoHS
CR11	 SCC784UE05CR11R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U CPCI slots, DVD, 650W, RoHS
VP11	 SCC784UM05VP11R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U VME64 slots, DVD, 650W, RoHS
VR11	 SCC784UM05VR11R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U VME64 slots, DVD, 650W, RoHS
VG6	 SC-784UM05VG6R	 7U, 84HP, 5x 6U VME64 slots, 650W, RoHS
CL11	 SCC484TB05CL11R	 4U, 84HP, 5x 3U CPCI slots, DVD, 650W, RoHS
CC11	 SCC484TB05CC11R	 4U, 84HP, 5x 3U CPCI slots, DVD, 650W, RoHS
CM6	 SC-484TB05CM6R	 4U, 84HP, 5x 3U CPCI slots, DVD, 400W, RoHS